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#1200
#1454
#0922
#0508
#1370
#1515
#0814
#1324
#0599
#0322
#0661
#0540
#0629
#0885
#0941
#1443
#1449
#0029
#0725
#0516
#1501
#0847
#0289
#1519
#1184
#1416
#0175
#1111
#0893
#1474
#0401
#0024
#1264
#1413
#0229
#0591
#0676
#0126
#0293
#1530

Laureen Lee A. Adams
Charlie Grayson Alford
Desmond Colin Alford
Devin Prescott Alford
Eugene Talmadge Alford
Frank Charles Alford
Gary N. Alford

Gerald Leroy Alford
Helen Anne Alford
Howard Alford

J. Michael Alford

Jack Allen Alford
James B. Alford

Jerry D. Alford

Julian M. Alford
Kenneth Wayne Alford
Michael Hart Alford
Nancy Alford

Nancy A. Alford
Orlando, F. Alford, Jr.
Patricia Vaughn Alford
Robert M. Alford
Robert Murray Alford
Roy Earl Alford, Jr.
Roy G. Alford

Thomas Harper Alford
Gretta M. Allen

Merry R. C. Askew
JaDeena Atherton
Ruth Ann M. Aufrecht
John Albert Burnett
Deanie Bybee
Timothea Violet Canady
Terri Aline A. Castaneda
Annette A. Castro

Ida Clarkson

Virginia E. Clyburn
Deena B. Cross

Lori Annette Alford
Brent Louis Babin

Albany, GA
Denton, NC

Dapto, 2530 NSW, AS (*)
Waipahu, HI

Pace, FL

Spokane Valley, WA
Ft. Wayne, IN
Bellingham, WA
Charlotte, NC
McComb, MS (*)
Charleston, SC
Jasper, FL (*)
Jacksonwville, FL (*)
Duncanville, TX
Montgomery, AL
Maumelle, AR
Winnsboro, TX
West Point, GA
Clarksville, GA
LaGrange, GA
Marble Falls, TX
Columbia, SC (*)
Caldwell, TX
Wentzville, MO
Spring, TX
Knoxville, TN

Point Pleasant, WV
Stillwater, OK (*)
Pomona, CA
Decatur, IL

Reno, NV (*)
Houston, TX

Ft. Worth, TX
Carmichael, CA
Montgomery, AL
Dallas, TX
Defiance, OH (*)
West Des Moines, IA
San Diego, CA
Gonzales, LA

EVIBER

#0915
#1451
#0636
#0632
#0512
#1237
#1509
#1383
#0493
#0436
#0865
#1293
#1159
#1208
#1447
#0628
#0551
#1388
#0288
#1503
#1151
#1230
#0159
#0192
#1034
#0209
#0638
#0408
#0641
#0562
#0585
#1420
#0630
#0888
#0141
#0845
#1118
#0392
#1525
#1528

BIRTHDAYS

Beverly L. O. Ellis

Sherry Lynn R. Erickson
Lucille Alford Gainey
Diane Alford Garlick
Betty J. Alford Godsey
Sherry D. H. Handfinger
Mary Susan Berry Hansen
Sharon Lynn F. Harper
William A. Heink

Zoe Henick

Pat Herron

Ralph L. Holloway

Christi Alford Johnson
Sherry Ann A. Kroboth
Brenda Gayle A. Leighton
Linda Little

John Bruce Marshall
Mary Thornton McGuire
Annie Kate Myrick
Richard Byron Parker
Arthur Wright Patterson
Kaye F. Alford Roberts
Susan Russell

Rose Alford Shelton
Wessylyne Alford Simpson
W. L. Surovik, Jr.

James Alan Swan

Gladys S. Thames
Delores A. Thomas
Patricia Cook Thorn
Janet Alford Trockenbrot
Sharon Pettit Webb

Zada D. Gilmer Wheatley
Lynda White

Joan Marie W.-King, MD
Thomas Wayne Windham
Brenda A. Woolie

Jennie Diane Zaldivar
Marshall Hicks

Johnnie H. Alford

Centerville, OH
Kapolie, HI
Ridgeland, MS
Gowen, Ml
Houston, AL
Chapel Hill, NC
Evansville, IN
Vancleave, MS
Merritt Island, FL
Yazoo City, MS
Sanger, CA

San Antonio, TX
Tylertown, MS
Pollok, TX

Point, TX
Pasadena, CA
Shaker Heights, OH (*)
Houston, TX
Mendenhall, MS
Salem, OR
Hilton Head Island, SC
Kentwood, LA
Magnolia, AR (*)
El Campo, TX
Langston, OK
Caldwell, TX
Meridian, MS (*)
Thomasville, GA
Winston, GA
Galveston, TX
Timonium, MD
Cleburn, TX
Marysville, WA
Arcadia, CA
Studio City, CA
Brandon, MS
Baton Rouge, LA
San Antonio, TX
Cleburne, TX
Convert, LA

(*) = Need current contact information (address, e-mail address, etc.) Please
notify AAFA if you know any of these members.




AAFA Members
who recently passed away

#0665 Samuel Elwood McCray
Enid, OK
August 16, 1944 - July 27, 2021
Family: JAM793VA/JOH735IR

#0665s Lois Heiney McCray
Enid, OK
February 13, 1945 - May 6, 2021




#0882 Kathleen Alford Hering
Greenville, NC
November 24, 1931 - March 19,
2020
Family: BAL784/ISH755NC

Our condolences to Lauren Withers Olson (AAFA member
#1475) on the death of her husband Joe Olson. Lauren
serves as administrator for AAFA’s facebook page —
ALFORD AMERICAN FAMILY ASSOCIATION OFFICIAL GROUP.

Joseph Brian Olson
Dawson, MN
April 16, 1960 - October 16, 2021




WEEK 40: SEP 26 - OCT 2

. Updated the OBITUARIES for:

o

Indiana

The last update included 507 obituaries, with 4 AAFA
members, posted in 2019. This update has 608 obituaries,
still with 4 AAFA members. Lots of Alvords here!

« Updated the NEWSLETTERS:

@)

Added the October 2021 Newsletter - 6 pages.



http://alfordassociation.org/obit.html
http://alfordassociation.org/OBITS/INOBIT.htm
http://alfordassociation.org/olq.html
http://alfordassociation.org/NEWSLETTER/2021/10_Oct.pdf

AAFA needs volunteers. The volunteer positions do not require election. Any interested
member (or their spouse) may volunteer by emailing the AAFA Staff at
Alford_Staff@AlfordAssociation.org.

e 2N ’?
-
Newsletter
AAFA Monthly Newsletter

Note: For anyone who wants a printed copy of a Monthly Newsletter mailed to them, the
cost is $1 per newsletter or a 12-month subscription for $10 which covers printing (paper
& printer ink) and mailing (envelope & postage). Please mail your request and check, for
the desired Monthly Newsletter(s), to the AAFA Treasurer, 11115 Fall Breeze Drive,
Houston, TX 77064-4817. Please make the check payable to AAFA and include For
Monthly Newsletter on the memo line. If you know someone without a computer who
would enjoy receiving a printed copy of the Monthly Newsletter, please let them know of
this offer. Also, any AAFA member with an email address who is not receiving an emailed
copy, please send an email to Alford_Staff@AlfordAssociation.org. Thank you for your
help in spreading the news.

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: http://www.alfordassociation.org
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